
 

 

 

 

2023-24 MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS 
 SONBLAZER VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAM 

Saturday, August 26 

Tuesday, August 29  

Thursday, August 31  

Thursday, September 7 

Saturday, September 9 

Monday, September 11 

Thursday, September 14 

Saturday, September 16 

Saturday, September 23 

Monday, September 25 

Saturday, September 30 

Monday, October 2  

Thursday, October 5  

Monday, October 16 

Thursday, October 26 
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